POLAND

Number of Members
Total number of live Dairy Cows

Total number of live Holstein Cows

Total number of live registered Holstein Cows

Total number of registered Holstein Cows in the last year
Total number of Holstein Cows that are Milk Recorded Cows
Number of Holstein cows included in the production figures

Average days in milk

Milk kg

Fat %

Fat kg

Protein %

Protein kg

Total Fat + Protein

Comments

Information Required

Number of members of the Society

Total number of live dairy cows

Total number of live Holstein cows

Total number of live registered Holstein cows

Total number of female Holstein registrations in 2020
Total number of live Holstein Friesian cow’s milk recorded
Total number of live Holstein Friesian cow’s in the Production Figures

Average for the year 2020 for standard, extended and lifetime production

* Derived / estimated

19,641
2,125,694*
Black & White

1,849,353*
656,095
307,080
677,249
517,582

Standard Extended Lifetime

300 1,073

8943 25004

3.97 4.04

355 1010

3.33 3.38

298 844

653 1854

Definition

People eligible to have cows registered by your society.

~EHRC-

Red & White
79337
27438
11012
30067
23210
Standard Extended Lifetime
300 10,069
8050 22663
4.08 4.17
329 945
3.38 3.43
272 778
601 1723

Cows from all breeds, registered or not, having calved once or more.

Holstein-Friesian, registered or not, having calved once or more

All registered Holstein-Friesians having calved once or more that are listed in the herdbook.

Total number of female registrations in 2020, regardless of age.

According to the ICAR rules.

According to the ICAR rules.

Without any correction, of all Holstein Friesian cows, having finished lactation in 2020

Y
EUROPEAN HOLSTEIN & RED HOLSTEIN CONFEDERATION



